Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km -_._.
Blue 1300-1320 9/12/2014.13:20 . . .

Qualifying started at 13:00:21 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(85) Anders Franck
1 13:01:28.459
2 1:09.032 +2.485 13:02:37.491
3 1:07.684 +1.137 13:03:45.175
4 1:06.751 +0.204 13:04:51.926
5 1:06.648 +0.101 13:05:58.574
6 1:07.112 +0.565 13:07:05.686
7 1:06.841 +0.294 13:08:12.527
8 1:06.957 +0.410 13:09:19.484
9 1:06.787 +0.240 13:10:26.271
10 1:06.736 +0.189 13:11:33.007
11 1:06.547 13:12:39.554
12 1:07.392 +0.845 13:13:46.946
13 1:06.864 +0.317 13:14:53.810
14 1:26.319 +19.772 13:16:20.129
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen
1 13:01:28.131
2 1:09.756 +2414 13:02:37.887
3 1:07.460 +0.118 13:03:45.347
4 1:07.477 +0.135 13:04:52.824
5 1:07.397 +0.055 13:06:00.221
6 5:22.254 +4:14.912 13:11:22.475
7 1:07.660 +0.318 13:12:30.135
8 1:07.342 13:13:37.477
9 1:08.476 +1.134 13:14:45.953
10 1:07.798 +0.456 13:15:53.751
11 1:08.065 +0.723 13:17:01.816
12 1:07.969 +0.627 13:18:09.785
(80) Niels K Mogensen
1 13:04:22.033
2 1:10.583 +2.118 13:05:32.616
3 1:11.300 +2.835 13:06:43.916
4 1:09.335 +0.870 13:07:53.251
5 1:09.590 +1.125 13:09:02.841
6 1:09.934 +1.469 13:10:12.775
7 1:08.465 13:11:21.240
8 1:09.260 +0.795 13:12:30.500
(616) Andreas lindgaard
1 13:01:32.616
2 1:09.907 +0.855 13:02:42.523
3 1:09.052 13:03:51.575
4 1:09.084 +0.032 13:05:00.659
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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